
Key Events Spring Term 2023-24

Spring 1
Thursday 4th January

Back to School for all pupils
Thursday 4th January –
Friday 5th January

RE Theme days: What choices should we make and why?

10th January 2024 1 child from each class to visit the Works Bookshop to buy
library book gifts off Father Christmas and visit Altrincham

Library!

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Teapot Talk
EAL Parents

9:15am

Wednesday 31st January

Year 2 Synagogue Visit

Thursday 1st February Year 4 AGGS Workshop PM
Friday 9th February Own Clothes Day

(Donations for Rainbow Hampers)

School closes for half term

Spring 2
Monday 19th February School opens for pupils

Monday 26th February
KS2 French Workshops

Tuesday 27th February 2024 Parents’ Evening - online

Wednesday 28th February Academy photos (classes and leavers)



Tuesday 27th February 2024 Parents’ Evening - online

Thursday 29th February Reception – height and weight checks

Friday 1st March Year 6 - height and weight checks

Parent book viewing 3:20-3:50

Monday 4th March – Friday
8th March

Book Week

Thursday 7th March World Book Day

Wednesday 13th March –
Friday 15th March

Year 6 residential – Winmarleigh Hall

Thursday 14th March Year 4 Multiplication Check
parent workshop

9:00 am

Monday 18th March Y1 Little Voices Performance

Monday 18th March – Friday
22nd March

Financial Literacy Week

Monday 18th March Art Curriculum Marketplace 3:00pm

Wednesday 20th March EYFS Spring Sing 9:15am
2:30pm



Thursday 21st March
Musical Showcase

6:00pm

Friday 22nd March International Maths Day

School closes for the end of term
Monday 8th April School re-opens for pupils


